Myra Grand Chapter
Order of the Eastern Star, P.H.A.
State of Maryland and Jurisdiction

Report of District Deputy Grand Matron and Associate

Date:

District No.

Grand Worthy Matron, Grand Worthy Patron, Grand Associate Matron, Grand Associate Patron, Present and
Past Grand Officers of Myra Grand Chapter, Worthy Matron, Worthy Patron, Associate Matron, Associate
Patron, Officers and Members of Constitution Chapters here assembled:

Greetings:
We, the District Deputy Grand Matron and Associate, are pleased to render a report of our work:

Number of chapters visited (alone):

Number of chapters visited along with the Grand Chapter:
Number of meetings for ritualistic instructions (school):
Number of special meetings:

Number of visits to other districts:

We participated in the follow activities:

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

BOoooNoORA~LONE

Remarks:

District Deputy Grand Matron

SEAL District Deputy Grand Associate Matron
Grand Worthy Matron
Grand Worthy Patron




